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10009 Manna Estates, Catlettsburg

You will fall in love with this one-of-a-kind home. It’s exquisite. This custom built home sits on 2.93+/- 
acres in a newer upscale neighborhood. Walk through the entry foyer into the beautiful great room 
w/cathedral ceilings which leads into the amazing kitchen loaded with cabinets and fully equipped 
w/appliances. Kitchen opens into the family room/sitting area, perfect for entertaining. Features 5 
BR, 3.5 BA, 2 kitchens, large master suite w/Jacuzzi tub, game room, office, formal DR, HW floors, 
2 fireplaces. 3,308+/- sq.ft. on main level, 1,716+/- sq.ft. of finished basement and 3 car garage. 
You will be amazed at everything it has to offer. Call today for your private showing! M159553



Working Hard To Meet 
Your Real Estate Needs!!!

Brenda 
Burns

1701 Central Avenue, Ashland, KY 41101
 Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606922-4052
brendab@rossrealty.org

606465-0004
ed@rossrealty.org

Ed
Cheek

In Times Like These “Go” With Experience

If you have QUESTIONS about 
today’s Real Estate Market, give us a call.

We have the ANSWERS !!!!!!!!!!!

4891 Valley View Dr.
$179,900

2757 Carter Ave.
$37,900

1415 Bath Ave.
$159,900

3100 Forgey St.
$174,900

2520 W. Euclid
$99,900

8208 E. Sunset Dr.
$97,500

2121 Weymouth Dr.
$89,900

1219 Sycamore St.
$59,900

2109 Broadway St.
$54,500

New On Market!! Reduced Again Condo Living

Just Reduced Just Listed!! Estate Sale

Motivated Seller Just Reduced Just Reduced

Home With “6” Bedrooms at 26 White Pine in Grayson for $134,900

Land and Lots Also Available -- Call For Details



FLOYD Realty
606 324-7193

and Appraisal Company
316 23rd St.   

Ashland, KY 41101

www.floydrealty.com
David Floyd, Principal Broker

416 Bellefonte Princess Rd. - 4 
BR, 4.5 BA, this large, but cozy 
family home is in “Old Bellefonte”. 
$369,000 

46 Ohio River Rd., Greenup - 19 
Acres flat terrain with 3 or 4 BR, 2.5 
BA home, lake & barn. $349,900 

79 Hampton Hills Ct. - Cape Cod 
home, 4 BR, 3 BA, inground 
pool, 40x60 metal bldg on 1 acre. 
$314,900

1173 Bethel Lane - Cape Cod, 
4 BR, 3 BA, bsmt on 5 Acres. 90 
Acres add’l available (not included) 
$289,900

3682 Birnamwood Dr. - One owner 
2 story home in Southern Hills. 5 
BR, 3 BA on 2 Acres. $264,900

1600 Bath Ave. - Multi-family 4 units, 
close to Central Park and hospital. 
Income producer. $199,800

3113 Coal Branch Rd. (Rt. 827) 3 
BR, 2 BA ranch home, oversized 
garage on 8 Acres. $196,900

203 Princess Dr. - 3 BR, 1 BA ranch 
home in Bellefonte. Full bsmt & pri-
vate deck. $139,900

1415 Bath Ave. - Worry-free Condo 
living. 2 BR, 1 BA & covered park-
ing. $119,900

3204 Condit St. - 3 BR, 2 BA ranch 
home well located in South Ash-
land. $109,900

4609 Catletts Creek - Ranch owner 
built in immaculate condition. 2 BR, 
1 BA. $94,500 

3240 Blackburn Ave. - Two story 3 
BR, 1.5 BA, basement, drive-thru 
garage to alley access w/private 
fenced yard. $97,400

1200 Bath Ave. - 24,000 sq.ft. of-
fice building. Various size offices 
available. $1,500,000

2741 Winchester Ave. - Dental 
office adaptable for many uses. 
Office, reception, admin., etc. 
$299,900

1516 Central Ave. - 2 floors of excel-
lent, adaptable commercial space. 
$144,900

Like us on 
Facebook

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 3



Libby Fugitt
606 571-6401
libbyf@rossrealty.org

www.libbyfugitt.com
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Feature

Call Libby for a private showing 606-571-6401

Elegant “French Provincial” style home located 
in a very exquisite neighborhood in the heart of 
Ashland. This home is great for family gatherings 
or entertaining friends, whether it be in the large 
living and dining area or enjoying a BBQ in the 
back yard or morning coffee on the back deck. 
Enjoy family time in the large family room with 
brick fireplace or a quiet evening relaxing in the 
hot tub. There are 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, and lots of 
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